H
o
le
 s
aw
s
Page
108 Bi-Metalen gatzagen variabele vertanding 4/6 TPI
 Bi-Metal hole saws varipitch 4/6 TPI
110 Bi-Metalen gatzagen Cobalt 8% constante vertanding 6 TPI
 Bi-Metal hole saws Cobalt 8% constant teeth profile 6 TPI
113 TCT gatzagen met carbide tanden
 TCT hole saws with carbide teeth
115 Gatzagen cassettes
 Hole saw sets
118 Gripp-X systeem
 Gripp-X system
Gatzagen
Hole saws
JA001400 14 9/16 40
JA001600 16 5/8 40
JA001700 17 11/16 40
JA001800 18  40
JA001900 19 3/4 40
JA002000 20 25/32 40
JA002100 21 13/16 40
JA002200 22 7/8 40
JA002400 24 15/16 40
JA002500 25 1 40
JA002700 27 1 1/16 40
JA002800 28 1 7/64 40
JA002900 29 1 1/8 40
JA003000 30 1 3/16 40
JA003200 32 1 1/4 40
JA003300 33 1 5/16 40
JA003500 35 1 3/8 40
JA003700 37 1 7/16 40
JA003800 38 1 1/2 40
JA004000 40 1 9/16 40
JA004100 41 1 5/8 40
JA004300 43 1 11/16 40
JA004400 44 1 3/4 40
JA004600 46 1 13/16 40
JA004800 48 1 7/8 40
JA004900 49  40
JA005100 51 2 40
JA005200 52 2 1/16 40
JA005400 54 2 1/8 40
JA005500 55 2 3/16 40
JA005700 57 2 1/4 40
JA005900 59 2 5/16 40
JA006000 60 2 3/8 40
JA006100 61  40
JA006400 64 2 1/2 40
JA006500 65 2 9/16 40
JA006700 67 2 5/8 40
JA006800 68 2 11/16 40
Art. Nr. D (mm) D (inch) Cutting depth
Bi-Metalen gatzagen variabele vertanding 4/6 TPI
Bi-Metal hole saws Varipitch 4/6 TPI
108    |

roestvast staal.
Type
Bi-metal hole saw, HSS M2 teeth, variable
teeth profile 4/6 TPI, progressive teeth.
Application
Bi-Metal hole saws are made from high
grade tool steel. The teeth are made from
high speed steel. The positive grinded
teeth results in easy drilling with less
vibration which ensures a longer service
life. The teeth profile is varying 4/6 TPI.
In combination with cutting oil this will
result in a very long tool life. Rotating use
only. Suitable for sawing wood, steel and
stainless steel (inox).
JA011100 111 4 3/8 40
JA011400 114 4 1/2 40
JA012100 121 4 3/4 40
JA012700 127 5 40
JA013300 133 5 5/16 40
JA014000 140 5 1/2 40
JA014600 146 5 3/4 40
JA015200 152 6 40
JA016000 160 6 5/16 40
JA016500 165 6 1/2 40
JA016800 168 6 5/8 40
JA017800 178 7 40
JA020000 200 7 7/8 40
JA021000 210 8 9/32 40
Art. Nr. D (mm) D (inch) Cutting depth
JA007000 70 2 3/4 40
JA007300 73  2 7/8 40
JA007600 76 3 40
JA007900 79 3 1/8 40
JA008300 83 3 1/4 40
JA008600 86 3 3/8 40
JA008900 89 3 1/2 40
JA009000 90  40
JA009200 92  3 5/8 40
JA009500 95 3 3/4 40
JA009800 98 3 7/8 40
JA010200 102 4 40
JA010500 105 4 1/8 40
JA010800 108 4 1/4 40
Art. Nr. D (mm) D (inch) Cutting depth
Bi-Metalen gatzagen variabele vertanding 4/6 TPI
Bi-Metal hole saws Varipitch 4/6 TPI
    |    109
Art. Nr. D (mm) D (inch) Cutting depth
JG011400 114 4 1/2 40
JG012100 121 4 3/4 40
JG012700 127 5 40
JG013300 133 5 5/16 40
JG014000 140 5 1/2 40
JG014600 146 5 3/4 40
JG015200 152 6 40
JG016500 165 6 1/2 40
Art. Nr. D (mm) D (inch) Cutting depth
JG007000 70 2 3/4 40
JG007300 73  2 7/8 40
JG007600 76 3 40
JG007900 79 3 1/8 40
JG008300 83 3 1/4 40
JG008600 86 3 3/8 40
JG008900 89 3 1/2 40
JG009200 92  3 5/8 40
JG009500 95 3 3/4 40
JG009800 98 3 7/8 40
JG010200 102 4 40
JG010500 105 4 1/8 40
JG010800 108 4 1/4 40
JG011100 111 4 3/8 40
Art. Nr. D (mm) D (inch) Cutting depth
Art. Nr. Omschrijving Discription
JA105500 Verlengstuk 300 mm lang Extensions 300 mm long
 Zeskant 11 Hexagonal 11

het zagen in roestvast staal.
Type
Bi-metal hole saw, HSS Cobalt 8%
M42 teeth, constant teeth profile 6 TPI.
Application
Bi-Metal hole saws are made from high
grade tool steel. The teeth are made
from alloyed high speed steel. The robust
teeth result in easy drilling with less
vibration which ensures a longer service
life. The teeth profile is constant; 6 TPI. In
combination with cutting oil this will result
in a very long tool life. Rotating use only.
Suitable for sawing wood and steel. Very
suitable for sawing stainless steel (inox).
JG001400 14 9/16 40
JG001600 16 5/8 40
JG001700 17 11/16 40
JG001900 19 3/4 40
JG002000 20 25/32 40
JG002100 21 13/16 40
JG002200 22 7/8 40
JG002400 24 15/16 40
JG002500 25 1 40
JG002700 27 1 1/16 40
JG002900 29 1 1/8 40
JG003000 30 1 3/16 40
JG003200 32 1 1/4 40
JG003300 33 1 5/16 40
JG003500 35 1 3/8 40
JG003700 37 1 7/16 40
JG003800 38 1 1/2 40
JG004000 40 1 9/16 40
JG004100 41 1 5/8 40
JG004300 43 1 11/16 40
JG004400 44 1 3/4 40
JG004600 46 1 13/16 40
JG004800 48 1 7/8 40
JG005100 51 2 40
JG005200 52 2 1/16 40
JG005400 54 2 1/8 40
JG005500 55 2 3/16 40
JG005700 57 2 1/4 40
JG005900 59 2 5/16 40
JG006000 60 2 3/8 40
JG006400 64 2 1/2 40
JG006500 65 2 9/16 40
JG006700 67 2 5/8 40
112    |       |    113
JH002700 27 1 1/16 60 1
JH002900 29 1 1/8 60 1
JH003000 30 1 3/16 60 1
JH003200 32 1 1/4 60 1
JH003500 35 1 3/8 60 1
JH003800 38 1 1/2 60 2
JH004000 40 1 9/16 60 2
JH004400 44 1 3/4 60 2
JH004500 45 1 25/32 60 2
JH005000 50 1 15/16 60 2
JH005100 51 2 60 3
JH005400 54 2 1/8 60 3
JH005500 55 2 3/16 60 3
JH005700 57 2 1/4 60 3
JH006000 60 2 3/8 60 3
JH006300 63 2 31/64 60 3
JH006400 64 2 1/2 60 3
JH006500 65 2 9/16 60 3
JH006700 67 2 5/8 60 3
JH006800 68 2 11/16 60 3
JH007000 70 2 3/4 60 3
JH007100 71 2 13/16 60 3
JH007300 73  2 7/8 60 3
JH007600 76 3 60 4
JH007900 79 3 1/8 60 4
JH008000 80 3 5/32 60 4
JH008200 82 3 15/64 60 4
JH009200 92  3 5/8 60 4
JH010200 102 4 60 5
JH010500 105 4 1/8 60 5
JH011100 111 4 3/8 60 5
JH011400 114 4 1/2 60 5
JH012500 125 4 59/64 60 6
JH012700 127 5 60 6
JH013300 133 5 5/16 60 6
JH014000 140 5 1/2 60 6
JH015200 152 6 60 6
TCT gatzagen met carbide tanden
TCT hole saws with carbide teeth
Uitvoering
TCT gatzaag, carbide tanden.
Toepassing
TCT gatzagen zijn vervaardigd uit
gereedschapsstaal. De tanden zijn van
hoogwaardig hardmetaal. De brede
agressieve tanden zorgen voor een zeer
snel resultaat. Alleen voor roterend gebruik,
niet kloppen! Geschikt om te boren in hout,
mdf, kunststof, gips, baksteen en tegels.
Type
TCT hole saw, carbide teeth.
Application
TCT hole saws are made from high grade
tool steel. The teeth are made from high
grade carbide. De wider aggressive teeth
enable you to saw very fast. Rotating use
only. Suitable for sawing in wood, mdf,
plastics, plaster, bricks and tiles.
JH001600 16 5/8 60 1
JH001900 19 3/4 60 1
JH002000 20 25/32 60 1
JH002200 22 7/8 60 1
JH002500 25 1 60 1
Art. Nr. D (mm) Inches Cutting TCT
   depth  parts
Art. Nr. D (mm) Inches Cutting TCT
   depth  parts